Race Date
September 12, 2009

Overall

Name
Kenny Hillman
Tom Lichty
Brian Rasmussen
Mark Fry
Alan Woolbright
Jeff Janke
Patrick Johnston
Jeremy Goodall
Kevin Fagerstrom
Daniel Vidican
Melissa Payne
Don Gramer
Guy Pauley
Nicholas Foote
Andrew Stewart
Chris Bennett
Joseph Jacober
Lisa Johnson
Darren Seerup
Jeff Cifonie
Carol Bingley
Deborah Beazley
Brad Milner
Lisa Havener
George Tillett
Shelly Huff
Phil Keating
Joyce Kortze
George Bathje
Kyle Hillman
Emilie Fielder
Molly Sager
Regina Bielkus
Carol Wilson
Jeff Wilmarth
Rick Wholey
Xan Milne
Ruth Larson
Kimmie Janke
Paul MacAluso
Tina Gonnerman
Deanne Janke
Jodie Jones

Amanda Stienecker

Kimberly Linden
Jeff Linden

Ann Lunde
Gina Pauley
Brenna Cassidy

Thin Mint Sprint
Overall Finish List

City

Cherry Valley IL
Monroe Center IL
Davis Junction IL
Poplar Grove IL
Roscoe IL
Oregon IL
Rockford IL
Belvidere IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL
Genoa IL
Stillman Valley IL
Lanark IL
Belvidere IL
Belvidere IL
MacHesney Park
Genoa IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Freeport IL
Rockford IL
Sycamore IL
Rockford IL
Genoa IL
Roscoe IL
Caledonia IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Cherry Valley IL
Belvidere IL
Pecatonica IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Byron IL
Rockford IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Oregon IL
Belvidere IL
Ashton IL
Oregon IL
Caledonia IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Plano IL
Lanark IL
Kingston IL

Results by Rockford Road Runners, INC.

8K
Bib No Age
118 14
139 46
146 35
129 51
172 49
109 50
135 47
171 30
106 35
150 23
166 33
170 35
145 38
127 31
119 30
IL 159 42
108 19
112 23
152 11
104 49
163 42
121 45
173 58
132 40
149 66
162 37
137 49
138 49
101 38
17 12
107 24
13 12
122 53
151 56
164 57
167 61
142 41
158 63
111 13
141 41
130 40
110 50
136 39
148 33
175 38
174 37
140 56
144 37
103 19

Age Group

wwerx M 0-14
1 M 45-49
1 M 35-39
1 M 50-54
2 M 45-49
2 M 50-54
3 M 45-49
1 M 30-34
2 M 35-39
1 M 20-24

***** F 30-34
3 M 35-39
4 M 35-39
2 M 30-34
3 M 30-34
1 M 40-44
1M15-19
1 F 20-24
1M 0-14
4 M 45-49
1 F 40-44
1 F 45-49
1 M 55-59
2 F 40-44
1 M 65-69
1 F 35-39
5M 45-49
2 F 45-49
5M 35-39
2M 0-14
2F 20-24
1F 0-14
1 F 50-54
1 F 55-59
2 M 55-59
1 M 60-64
3 F 40-44
1 F 60-64
2F 0-14
2M40-44
4 F 40-44
2 F 50-54
2 F 35-39
1 F 30-34
3 F 35-39
6 M 35-39
2 F 55-59
4 F 35-39
1F15-19

-

31:15
31:41
32:51
33:49
34:04
34:45
35:07
35:39
35:57
36:00
36:24
36:55
37:32
38:04
38:23
38:26
38:30
38:56
39:27
40:59
41:10
41:20
41:56
42:25
42:32
43:08
43:10
43:18
43:20
43:24
43:40
43:59
44:30
45:04
45:26
45:51
46:56
47:06
47:21
47:28
47:33
47:47
48:10
48:26
48:28
48:29
49:23
50:31
50:43

09/12/2009 12:51:02

Pace
6:15/M
6:20/M
6:34/M
6:46/M
6:49/M
6:57/M
7:01/M
7:08/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:17/M
7:23/M
7:30/M
7:37/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:47/M
7:53/M
8:12/M
8:14/M
8:16/M
8:23/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:38/'M
8:38/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:44/M
8:48/M
8:54/M
9:01/M
9:05/M
9:10/M
9:23/M
9:25/M
9:28/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:33/M
9:38/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:53/M
10:06/M
10:09/M



Race Date
September 12, 2009

Overall

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Name
Sheri Nichols
Ed Clucas
Lori Fry
Brian Harrison
Amy Tell
Stephanie Dibenedetto
Jim Dunkel
Evelyn Smith
Beth Hild
Julie Beckman
Barb Clucas
Tim Allgeier
Chris Branstiter
Keith Branstiter
Mike Clucas
Richard Fridley
Karen Fridley
Nancy Jacobson
Kristy Johnson Moore
Kim Linden
Jim Linden
Steven Safford
Chad Tewell
Kristen Trieloff

Thin Mint Sprint
Overall Finish List

City

Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Poplar Grove IL
Rockford IL
Bloomington IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Plano IL
Davis Junction IL
Rockford IL
Rockton IL
Rockford IL
Rockton IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Sycamore IL
Rockford IL
Winnebago IL

Results by Rockford Road Runners, INC.

8K
Bib No Age
143 47
125 64
128 42
131 50
165 39
116 36
126 72
155 49
133 34
161 36
169 67
120 39
123 30
124 41
105 47
153 56
154 54
160 51
134 47
156 38
157 37
147 62
114 22
115 34
2

Age Group
3 F 45-49
2 M 60-64
5F 40-44
3 M 50-54
5 F 35-39
6 F 35-39
1 M 70-99
4 F 45-49
2 F 30-34
7 F 35-39
1 F 65-69
M 35-39
M 30-34
M 40-44
M 45-49
M 55-59
F 50-54
F 50-54
F 45-49
F 35-39
M 35-39
M 60-64
M 20-24
F 30-34

Time Pace
51:33 10:19/M
51:34 10:19/M
51:46 10:21/M
52:23 10:29/M
53:41 10:44/M
53:41 10:44/M
54:02 10:48/M
58:57 11:47/M
59:00 11:48/M

1:03:42 12:44/M

1:05:37 13:07/M

09/12/2009 12:51:02



